
IS
O

 9
00

1:
20

15
 

Dennis Hughey, CEO 
Alliance International Registrar, LLC. 
47585 Scenic Circle North, Canton, MI 48188 
www.allianceregistrar.com 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Central Conveyor  
Company 

   
Located at: 

 

52800 Pontiac Trail   
Wixom, MI 48393    

 
Has successfully implemented a Management System which has been 

registered by Alliance International Registrar, LLC. 
 

ISO 9001:2015 
 
 

SCOPE:  Design, manufacture of materials handling 
systems and conveyors. 

    
                               Certification Number:  1657    
      Date of Certification:  June 6, 2022 
            Expiration Date:  June 5, 2025 


